Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.: MN 69267358 0001
Report No.: HU24VU1M 001
Certificate Holder: Ventilation Systems PrJSC
1, Mikhaila Kotzubinskiego St.,
Kiev UA-01030, Ukraine
Product: Centrifugal fans

  Imre Tamasoczki
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―   H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
Type designation:
VKMx yyy w, VKMxz yyy w
Where:
VKM: name of model
x: it can be blank or S (high- powered motor)
z: - galvanized steel enclosure
yyy: 100, 125, 150, 160, 200, 250, 315 (diameter of the duct (mm))
w: it can be blank or Q (low-powered motor), E (low energy demand motor).
Model/ Type reference:
Rated voltage
(V; ac/dc/~/Hz)
Rated current and/or power
 (A)            (W)
2 3 4 5
VKM 100 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 60
VKM 100 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 45
VKM 125 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 64
VKM 125 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 47
VKM 150 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 100
VKMS 150 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 127
VKM 160 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 99
VKMS 160 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 121
VKM 200 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 135
VKMS 200 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 193
VKM 250 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 194
VKM 250 E 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 95
VKM 315 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 171
VKMS 315 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 295
VKMz 100 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 62
VKMz 100 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 42
VKMz 125 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 78
VKMz 125 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 60
VKMz 150 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 64
VKMSz 150 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 127
VKMz 160 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 78
VKMz 200 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 157
VKMz 200 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 139
VKMz 250 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 152
VKMz 250 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 134
VKMz 315 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 185
VKMz 315 Q 220-240V~ 50Hz --- 151
Annex to certificate No. MN 69267358 0001
Page 2/2
  Certification Body
Date of Issue:
Budapest, 2024-10-02  ________________________
  Imre Tamasoczki
TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft. – Product Certification Body  ―   H-1143 Budapest, Gizella út 51-57.  ―  www.tuv.com
VKM 100 220V~ 60Hz --- 82
VKM 100 Q 220V~ 60Hz --- 50
VKM 125 220V~ 60Hz --- 85
VKM 125 Q 220V~ 60Hz --- 54
VKM 150 220V~ 60Hz --- 125
VKMS 150 220V~ 60Hz --- 174
VKM 160 220V~ 60Hz --- 137
VKMS 160 220V~ 60Hz --- 170
VKM 200 220V~ 60Hz --- 182
VKMS 200 220V~ 60Hz --- 240
VKM 250 220V~ 60Hz --- 240
VKM 315 220V~ 60Hz --- 241
VKMz 100 220V~ 60Hz --- 77
VKMz 100 Q 220V~ 60Hz --- 51